Aluminum flexible laminated connectors
Product information
Other dimensions  and  custimzed parts on request
Dimension and technical specification
Part-No.
Width
[mm]
Nominal current
[A] 65°C bar temp.
Weight per Set
[kg]
No. per Set
A-DB-040.0380.250 DBAL 40/5/60/250/S 40 380 1.00 3
A-DB-040.0380.310 DBAL 40/5/80/310/S 40 380 1.25 3
A-DB-040.0560.310 DBAL 40/10/80/310S 40 560 1.75 3
A-DB-050.0670.310 DBAL 50/10/80/310/S 50 670 2.00 3
A-DB-060.0770.310 DBAL 60/10/80/310/S 60 770 2.50 3
A-DB-080.0980.350 DBAL 80/10/100/350/S 80 980 3.25 3
A-DB-100.1190.350 DBAL 100/10/100/350/S 100 1190 4.00 3
Applications:
All information without guarantee
Type
- Connection between motors- and machine parts